
Biological Sciences Summer Employment Request Form     2024 
 

Updated 2/2/2024 
 

Name:  Student ID:  
Major Advisor:  Lab Supervisor:  
UNT Email:                                     @my.unt.edu Cell phone:  

 
1. I am currently employed as a:  __ TA  __ GSA __ RA 
 
2. I have previous experience in the following laboratory/lecture course(s): 

 

 

3. I am requesting to be considered for the following appointment(s): 

 __ TA    (0.50 FTE), list course(s) ________________________________ 
 __ Proctor-grader  (0.25 FTE) 
 
4. If selected, I will be available to TA or Proctor-Grade during: (Select all that apply) 

 __ 5W1 session (May 20, 2024 to June 21, 2024) 
 __ 8W  session (June 3, 2024 to July 26, 2024) 
 __ 5W2 session (June 24, 2024 to July 26, 2024) 
 
Summer employment opportunities are limited. Except in the case of extenuating 
circumstances, assignments are limited to a single summer term.  
 
I understand that completion and submission of this request does not guarantee employment, 
but only makes me eligible for consideration.  
 
I have read and understand the Summer Employment Information & Criteria. 
 
Signature: _________________________________ Date:  ____________ 
 
Submission Instructions: 
Submit TA and combined TA/Proctor-Grader requests to the appropriate Lab Supervisor: 
Arland Alberts, Arland.Alberts@unt.edu  BIOL 3452-Genetics & BIOL 4092-Parasitology labs 
Syeda Alam, Syeda.Alam@unt.edu   BIOL 2042-Microbiology lab 
Jaime Baxter-Slye, Jaime.Slye@unt.edu   BIOL 1132-Environmental Science lab 
Geoffrey “Lance” Brooks, Geoffrey.Brooks@unt.edu BIOC 3622-Biochemistry & BIOL 3520-Cell Biology labs 
Anthony Curran, Anthony.Curran@unt.edu  BIOL 2311, 2312-Human A&P I and II; BIOL 4510-Animal Phys labs 
Claudia Gonzalez, Claudia.Gonzalez@unt.edu  BIOL 1112-Contemporary Biology lab 
Ipsita Lahiri, Ipsita.Lahiri@unt.edu   BIOL 1760-Biology for Science Majors lab 

 
If applying solely for a Proctor-Grader appointment, then submit request to Kim.Piccolo@unt.edu. 

Assignments:  Applicants will be contacted by Lab Supervisors with their assignments 
beginning mid-May 2024. 
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